Plastic Film Capacitors
● High safety (Self-protecting function built-in)
● Long product life, High reliability
● Low loss, Low ESR
● Flame retardant (Case and sealing resin)
● High moisture resistance (85 ℃, 85 %RH)
・330 V.AC ：280 V.AC, 1000 h
・380 V.AC ：320 V.AC, 1000 h

330 V.AC, 380 V.AC （Derating of rated voltage by 1.0 %/℃ at more than 85 ℃）
Recommended applications
Explanation of part number
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
E Z P Q T
Product code Rated voltage Pin type Case type Suffix
UPGRADE
CapacitanceDielectric &
construction
Plastic Film Capacitors
■ Rated voltage：250 V.AC
*1：Minimum order quantity consists of 4 packing units.
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately. 31-Aug-19
52.5 ー 1.2 136 200EZPQ25366LTA 36 35 56 57.5
800
ー 1.2 107EZPQ25226LTA 22 30 45 20057.5 52.5
48.5 45.6 ー 1.2 80
Rating · Dimensions · Quantity
EZPQ25126LTA 12 22 36
EZPQ series
Mass
(g)
Min. order
Q'ty*1
（PCS)
Dimensions
Part No. Capacitance
(μF)
Dimensions（ｍｍ）
ΦP2P1LHW
250 V.AC 330, 380 V.AC
P1±1
4.
0±
2.
0
Unit:ｍｍ
AC V μF(a) (b)
(c)
Panasonic
AC V μF(b) (c)
(d)
Panasonic